
1 東      華乃子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都女子高等学校 2 71.20 34.24 36.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.171 1 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 -3 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

6 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 1 1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-2 -4 -2 -4 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 0 1 1

32.80 34.24

Composition 2.67 4.503.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.674.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.00

36.96

2 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都光華高等学校 3 63.48 31.35 33.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.470 0 0 1 1

9 2Lz F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+1Lo 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0 0 1

11 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0

31.73 31.35

Composition 2.67 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

33.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和５年度　 京都府高等学校スケート競技選手権大会　(フィギュア競技)

日程：令和 6 年 2 月 24 日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2024.85.1220.1329 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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3 多々納  理  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都女子高等学校 1 60.47 27.10 33.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

3 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.84 2.62-4 -4 -2 -4 -4

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 2

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 2F+2Lo<<+2T<< << 2.97 X -0.90 2.07-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

7 2F+1A+SEQ 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 -1 0

8 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

29.21 27.10

Composition 2.67 4.253.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.173.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75

33.37

4 栗  原  由  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社国際高等学校 4 54.24 22.99 32.25 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.06 3.560 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 2 2

5 2F+1Lo 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 0 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 -1 0

10 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -1 0 -4 0

22.85 22.99

Composition 2.67 4.083.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.923.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.083.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

32.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和５年度　 京都府高等学校スケート競技選手権大会　(フィギュア競技)

日程：令和 6 年 2 月 24 日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2024.85.1220.1329 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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